

---

## **ADV1230033**

I.D.: 59702482

---

Data publicarii	05.08.21	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.209,11 RON - 1.209,11 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TEU 90 PE100 SDR11 d.160 Buc 1.00 112.57 112.57 2 EF490104- MUFA d.160 Buc 4.00 40.25 161.00 3 EF490504- COT 90 d.160 Buc 2.00 142.09 284.18 4 REDUCTIE PE100 SDR11 d.250-160 Buc 1.00 222.97 222.97 5 EF490104- MUFA d.250 Buc 1.00 203.79 203.79 6 EF490504- COT 90 d.110 Buc 3.00 63.42 190.26 7 COMP7020- ADAPTOR FE 025 x 3/4" Buc 17.00 2.02 34.34 TOTAL : 1,209.11 PRODATORI: BAENNINGER SI PLASSON PRODUSELE SUNT IN STOC

---